ABS Academy, Durgapur

ACADEMIC CALENDER

SESSION: 2017-18

M. Ed.
SL WEEK MONTH DATE PROGRAMMES/ | CELEBRATION HOLIDAYS WORKING REMARK
NO ACTIVITIES DAYS DAYS
CONDUCTED
01 1t July 01.07.17 Class 01.07.17 —Sat 05
- & 02.07.17 - Sun
07.07.17 Admission
02 2" July 08.07.17 Class 08.07.17 Sat 05
- & 09.07.17 - Sun
14.07.17 Admission
03 3" July 15.07.17 | Practicum -4 15.07.15 - Sat 05
- Library -3 16.07.17 Sun
21.07.17 | Psychology Lab —
4I1CT-4
Teaching Period -
24
04 4" July 22.07.17 | Practicum — 4 22.07.17 - Sat 05
- Library -3 23.07.17 - Sun
28.07.17 | Psychology Lab —
4I1CT-4
Teaching Period -
24
05 5" July - 29.07.17 | Practicum —4 29.07.17 - Sat 05
August - Library -3 30.07.17 - Sun
04.08.17 | Psychology Lab —
4
ICT-4
Teaching Period -
24
06 6" August | 05.08.17 | Practicum -3 22 se Shrabon | 05.08.17 —Sat 04
- Library -3 06.08.17 —Sun
11.08.17 | Psychology Lab — 08.08.17 —22
3 se Shrabon
ICT-2
Seminar 1
Teaching Period -
20
07 7" August 12.08.17 | Practicum -3 Independence | 12.08.17 —Sat 03
- Library — 2 day 13.08.17 —Sun
18.08.17 | Psychology Lab - 14.08.17 -
2 Janmastami
ICT-3 15.08.17 -
Seminar-1 Independence
Teaching Period - day
13
08 g™ August 19.08.17 | Practicum -4 19.08.17 — Sat 05
- Library -3 20.08.17 - Sun
25.08.17 | Psychology Lab —
4
ICT-4
Workshop -1
Teaching Period -
24
09 o August- | 26.08.17 | Practicum -4 College 26.08.17 — 05




Septembe - Library -3 Foundation day | College
r 01.09.17 | Psychology Lab — Foundation day
4 27.08.17 - Sun
ICT-4
Seminar-1
Teaching Period —
24
10 0™ Septembe | 02.09.17 | Practicum -3 Teachersday | 02.09.17 -1d - 04
r - Library -3 Uz -Zuha
08.09.17 | Psychology Lab — 03.09.17 —Sun
3 05.09.17 -
ICT-3 Teacher’s day
Workshop -1
Teaching Period -
19
11 | 11" | Septembe | 09.09.17 | Practicum —4 09.09.17 - Sat 05
r - Library -3 10.09.17 - Sun
15.09.17 | Psychology Lab -
4
ICT -
4
Seminar-1
Teaching Period -
24
12 127 Septembe | 16.09.17 | Practicum -3 Agomoni 16.09.17 — Sat 04
r - Library -3 17.09.17 -Sun
22.09.17 | Psychology Lab —
3
ICT-3
Teaching Period -
19
13 | 13™ | Septembe | 23.09.17 19.09.17 - 00
r - Agomoni
29.09.17 23.09.17 -Sat
24.08.17-Sun
14 | 14™ | Septembe | 30.09.17 | Class 05.10.17 - 01
r- - Engagement Durgapuja,
October | 06.10.17 Maharam,
Laxmipuja
15 | 15" | October | 07.10.17 | Practicum—4 07.10.17 - Sat 05
- Library -3 08.10.17 - Sun
13.10.17 | Psychology Lab -
4
ICT-4
Workshop-1
Teaching Period -
24
16 | 16™ | October | 14.10.17 | Practicum -3 14.10.17 - Sat 04
- Library -3 15.10.17 - Sun
20.10.17 | Psychology Lab — 18.10.17 -
3 21.10.17 -
ICT-3 Kalipuja,
Seminar-1 Bhratidwitiya
Teaching Period -
19
17 | 17" October | 21.10.17 | Practicum -4 22.10.17 -Sun 05
- Library -3
27.10.17 | Psychology Lab —

4




ICT-4
Workshop -1
Teaching Period —
24

18 18" October- | 28.10.17 | Practicum -4 28.10.17 —Sat 05
Novembe - Psychology Lab — 29.10.17 - Sun
r 03.11.17 | 4 Jagaddhatri
ICT-4 puja
Library -3
Seminar-1
Teaching Period -
24
19 | 19™ | Novembe | 04.11.17 | Practicum—4 04.11.17 - Sat 05
r - Psychology Lab — Gurunanaka’s
10.11.17 | 4 birthday
ICT-4 05.11.17 - Sun
Library -3
Workshop -1
Teaching Period -
324
20 | 20™ | Novembe | 11.11.17 | Practicum —4 11.11.17 - Sat 05
r - Psychology lab — 12.11.17 - Sun
17.11.17 | 4
ICT-4
Library -3
Seminar-1
Teaching Period -
24
21 21" Novembe | 18.11.17 | Practicum -4 18.11.17 — Sat 05
r - Psychology lab — 19.11.17 - Sun
241117 | 4
ICT-4
Library — 4
Workshop -1
Teaching Period -
24
22 22" Novembe | 25.11.17 | Practicum-4 25.11.17 - Sat 05
r- - Psychology lab — 26.11.17 - Sun
December | 01.12.17 | 4
ICT-4
Library -3
Seminar-1
Teaching Period -
24
23 | 23™ | December | 02.12.17 | Exam of 1¥sem 02.12.17 - Sat 05
- Fateyaduya
08.12.17 Dohum
03.12.17- Sun
24 | 24™ | December | 09.12.17 | Exam of 1¥sem 09.12.17 - Sat 05
- 10.12.17 - Sun
15.12.17
25 25" December | 16.12.17 | Practicum -4 16.12.17 - Sat 05
- Psychology lab - 17.12.17 - Sun
221217 | 4

ICT-4

Library -3
Debate-1
Teaching Period -




24

26 | 26" | December | 23.12.17 | Publication Of 23.12.17 - Sat 00
- Result(16.12.17 24.12.17 -Sun
29.12.17 | to 25.12.17 -
31.12.17)Tentativ 01.01.18 -
e schedule Winter
vacation
27 27" December | 30.12.17 | Practicum -3 30.12.17 — Sat 04
- January - Psychology lab — 31.12.17 -Sun
05.01.18 | 3
ICT-3
Library -3
Seminar- 1
Teaching Period -
19
28 28" January | 06.01.18 | Practicum -3 Swami 06.01.18 —Sat 04
- Psychology lab — Vivekananda’s | 07.01.18 —Sun
12.01.18 | 3 birthday 12.01.18-
ICT-3 Vivekananda’s
Library -3 birthday
Debate - 1
Teaching Period -
19
29 | 29" January | 13.01.18 | Practicum -4 13.01.18 - Sat 05
- Psychology lab — 14.01.18 - Sun
19.01.18 | 4
ICT-4
Library -3
Seminar - 1
Teaching Period -
24
30 [ 307 January | 20.01.18 Saraswati puja | 20.01.18 - Sat 00
- Netaji’s 21.01.18 - Sun
26.01.18 birthday 22.01.18 -
Republicday | Saraswati puja
23.01.18 -
Netaji’s birth
day
26.01.18 -
Republic day
31 | 31" | January- | 27.01.18 27.01.18 — Sat 05
February - 28.01.18 - Sun
02.02.18
32 32M February | 03.02.18 | Internship(27.01. 03.02.18 - Sat 05
- 18 t0 16.02.18) 04.02.18 - Sun
09.02.18
33 331 February | 10.02.18 10.02.18 — Sat 04
- 11.02.18 - Sun
16.02.18 14.02.18 -
Shibaratri
34 | 34™ | February | 17.02.18 | Practicum -4 17.02.18 - Sat 05
- Sem of 18.02.18 - Sun
23.02.18 | communication-1
Library -3

Teaching Period -
24




35 | 35" | February- | 24.02.18 | Practicum -2 Basanta Utsav | 24.02.18 —Sat 02
March - Library —2 25.02.18 - Sun
02.03.18 | Teaching Period - 28.02.18 -
12 Basanta Utsav
01.03.18 -
02.03.18 -
Dolyata
36 36™ March 03.03.18 | Practicum -3 03.03.18 —Sat 05
- Yoga-2 04.03.18 - Sun
09.03.18 | Library -3
Seminar - 1
Teaching Period -
24
37 37" March 10.03.18 | Practicum -4 10.03.18 — Sat 05
- Psychology lab — 11.03.18 - Sun
16.03.18 | 3
Library -3
Teaching Period -
24
38 38™ March 17.03.18 | Communication— 17.03.18 — Sat 05
- 3 18.03.18 - Sun
23.03.18 | Yoga-2
Library -3
Teaching Period -
24
39 [ 397 March | 24.03.18 | Psychology lab — 24.03.18 - Sat 04
- 3 25.03.18 - Sun
30.03.18 | Seminar—3 30.03.18 -
Library -3 Good Friday
Teaching Period -
24
40 | 40" March - | 31.03.18 | Seminar-2 31.03.18 - Sat 05
April - Communication- 01.04.18 - Sun
06.04.18 | 2
Yoga -2
Library -3
Teaching Period -
24
41 41" April 07.04.18 | Work-1 07.04.18 - Sat 05
- ICT-2 08.04.18 - Sun
13.04.18 | Psychology lab -
3
Library — 2
Teaching Period -
24
42 42M April 14.04.18 | Seminar—3 14.04.18 - Sat 05
- Yoga -2 15.04.18 —Sun
20.04.18 | Psychology lab —
3
Library — 2
Teaching Period -
24
43 43" April 21.04.18 | Evalution-2 21.04.18 - Sat 05
- Psychology lab — 22.04.18 - Sun
27.04.18 | 3

ICT-1
Library -3
Seminar -2




Teaching Period -
24

44

447

April -
May

28.04.18

04.05.18

Evaluation-2
Psychology lab —
2

ICT-3

Library -3
Work-1

Teaching Period -
24

28.04.18 - Sat
29.04.18 - Sun

05

45

45"

May

05.05.18

11.05.18

Communication-
3

Library -3
Yoga-2
Psychology lab —
3

Teaching Period -
22

Rabindra
Jayanti

05.05.18 — Sat
06.05.18 —Sun
09.05.18 -
Rabindra
jayanti

04

46

46"

May

12.05.18

18.05.18

Communication-
2

Library -3

ICT-3

Psychology lab —
2

Teaching Period —
24

12.05.18 — Sat
13.05.18 - Sun

05

47

47"

May

19.05.18

25.05.18

Yoga -2
Psychology lab -3
Library -3
Workshop-1
Teaching Period —
22

19.05.18 — Sat
20.05.18 - Sun
25.05.18 -
Najrul Jayanti

04

48

48"

May -
June

26.05.18

01.06.18

Psychology lab —
3

ICT-3

Library -3
Seminer-1
Teaching Period -
24

26.05.18 - Sat
27.05.18 - Sun

05

49

49™

June

02.06.18

08.06.18

Work-1
Communication—
2

ICT-3

Library-3
Teaching Period -
24

02.06.18 —Sat
03.06.18 - Sun

05

50

5 Oth

June

09.06.18

15.06.18

Seminer-1
Library-3

ICT-2

Psychology lab -2
Teaching Period -
24

09.06.18 —Sat
10.06.18 - Sun

05

51

5lSt

June

16.06.18

22.06.18

Study
Leave(16.06.18-
22.06.18)

16.06.18 — Sat
17.06.18 - Sun

05

52

52nd

June

23.06.18

29.06.18

Exam(23.06.18-
30.06.18)

23.06.18 - Sat
24.06.18 - Sun

05




53 53 June -July | 30.06.18 30.06.18 — Sat 01
06.07.18
Total- 227
Principal/TIC Signature Office Seal




